
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF 17

                                    ITEM NUMBER:      BV25032
   Bel      DESCRIPTION: Full Bed with book shelves & writing desk & two drawers



A
S

S
E

M
B

L
Y

 IN
S

T
R

U
C

T
IO

N
S

                                        IT
E

M
 N

U
M

B
E

R
:      B

V
25032

       B
el      D

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

: Full B
ed w

ith book shelves &
 w

riting desk &
 tw

o draw
ers

M
A

D
E

 IN
 V

IE
T

N
A

M
P

A
G

E
: 2 O

F 17

1

2

3

45

6

8

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

19

19

20

21

22
23

24

25
26

27

28

28

30

30
30

30

29

29

31

31

32

32

3334

A
A

19



PART LIST - BOX 1 :

25 28

3129 30

PAGE: 3 OF 17

1 3 5

6 87

2019

21 2322

24

Bed Headboard-1pc

Left Leg Footboard-1pc

Lower Bed Footboard-1pc

Left Storage-1pc Middle Storage-1pc

Vertical Partition-4pcs

Short Storage Leg-1pc

Short shelf on the left-1pc Left Back Panel-1pc

Bottom Panel-1pc Lower Bed Footboard-1pc

Lower Back Panel-1pc

Roll Slat-1set

Bottom Drawer-2pcsSide Drawer-4pcsBack Drawer-2pcs

Front Drawer-2pcs

Right Storage-1pc

AA

Right Back Panel-1pc

11

Left Leg Footboard-1pc



2

26

27 3332

34

PAGE: 4 OF 17

4 9

10 12

14

13

15

17

16

18

Right Leg Footboard-1pc Top Bed Footboard-1pc Left Roof Panel-1pc

Right Roof Panel-1pc Plank on the left-1pc

Right Horizontal lower bar-1pc

Front left board-1pc

Drawer Support-4pcs Slats Center Support-1pc

Center Leg-3pcs

Front Side-1pc

Back Side-1pc

Short shelf on the right-1pc

Plank on the right-1pc Front right board-1pc

Left Horizontal lower bar-1pc

PART LIST - BOX 2 :



HARDWARE LIST - BOX 1:

Bolt-1/4" x 60mm-7pcs

A B C

J

Wood dowel Ø8-10pcs

M O

K

Screw-Ø4 x 45mm -24pcs

N

Straight Bass-3pcs

S

Allen key-K 4 x 56mm-2pcs

L

Sliding Wheel-8pcs

Bolt-1/4" x 50mm-1pc

Bolt-1/4" x 15mm-1pc

PAGE: 5 OF 17

Cross nut -Ø1/4 x 10-6pcs

P Q R

Screw Ø4 x 25mm- 22pcs

D

Sping Washer-35pcs

G

Bolt-1/4" x 35mm-39pcs

E

Bolt-1/4" x 15mm-4pcs

F

H I

Flat washers-35pcs

Flat Head Screw Ø4 x30mm-8pcs

T

Metal dowel Ø10 x60mm-4pcs

U

Blocking Bar = 3pcsScrew-Ø3.5 x 15mm -32pcs

Allen key-K 5 x 56mm-1pc

Bolt - 15mm-4pcs

Flat Head Screw Ø4 x15mm-35pcs



6PCS 1PC

PAGE: 6 OF 17

STEP 1:

STEP 2:

D I

6PCS

G

6PCS

F

2PCS

D I

3PCS

G

3PCS

F

1PC

A

G
F

D

G
F

D

A
F

G

5

3

2

4 A
F

G

G
F

D

G
F

D

F
G

G
F

DG
F

F
G

D
F

G

F
G

52

3



8PCS 4PCS

M L

PAGE: 7 OF 17

STEP 3:

STEP 4:

M

M

L

L
12

14
19

19

11

13 19

19

M

M

8PCS 4PCS

M L

L

L



PAGE: 8 OF 17

STEP 5:

STEP 6:

I

8PCS

D

8PCS

G

8PCS

F

1PC

J

1PC

B

B

J

D

F
G

G
F

D

8

18

17

F
G

FG

2PCS

D

D

11

12

25

11

12

13

14

18

17

L
J



PAGE: 9 OF 17

STEP 7:

STEP 8:

D
F

G

D
F

G

23

23

2PCS

D

2PCS

G

2PCS

F

14PCS

D

14PCS

G

14PCS

F

G
F

D

D
F

G

D
F

G

D
F

G

D
F

G
6

7

23

11

12

13

14

17

18

DF
G



2PCS

L

PAGE: 10 OF 17

STEP 9:

STEP 10:
29PCS

P

6PCS

K

6PCS

A

K

K

K

10

9

22

21

20

21

A

A

A

L

L

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

L

K
K

A
A



4PCS

Q

PAGE: 11 OF 17

STEP 11:

STEP 13:

X2 X2

X2 X2

8PCS

M

M
M

M

M

30

3029

8PCS

O

30

31

31

O

O

Q

4PCS

Q

Q

28

STEP 12:

STEP 14:



STEP 15:

STEP 17:

X2 X2

8PCS

R

32PCS

S

S

S

S S
S

S
SS

2PCS

D

2PCS

G

2PCS

F

D F G

GFD

STEP 16:

R

R

R

R

PAGE: 12 OF 17

25

4

S
S

R

SS

GFD



STEP 18:

STEP 19:

PAGE: 13 OF 17

26

27

31"

31"
27

O

O

O

3PCS

U

6PCS

O

O

U



4PCS

E

4PCS

T

T

T

STEP 20:

STEP 21:

PAGE: 14 OF 17

E

E

E

N
C

N

1PC

W

4PCS

N



STEP 22:

H

P

P

P

6PCS

P

3PCS

H

1PC

DSTEP 23:

33
34

D

PAGE: 15 OF 17

P
H



STEP 24:

PAGE: 16 OF 17

8PCS

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

2PCS

D

D

D

STEP 25:

AA

28

28



STEP 26:

PAGE: 17 OF 17


